DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

ISIN: US2538681030

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
149.60 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.17% (-0.26)

US2538681030
DLR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

44,639 EUR
S&P 500

145.81 USD (100)
152.10 USD (100)
149.40 USD
150.57 USD
148.76 USD
149.86 USD
149.468356 USD
1,257,764
187,958,934.96
18,326

WKN: 253868103

175.00
162.50
150.00
137.50
125.00 |
112.50
100.00

87.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25253b7bd72f22d2d6035540e8d35f936e2f26edfeb646435bf8a590603a86d2&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b783c14cb448abef&time=1724057795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad442730072490752725854a71e38c93c67a1a31dd5a969d5e3cdb5f2a6fd2fa&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f23baef5a7be62fb0&time=1724057795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79ada86cf2943b9229a34cb096b64309a3d8ae8883e86dd620ed805e1fadb1b5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99be896abb95de366&time=1724057795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe098aab70719721e603919183c5ed192bef7f08514b727621b191eedc7bb6a0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3490e16fe478b26cd&time=1724057795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=490256b0bd15cef6e58128900e65ee1a1ee642b26278eecd044d9e757c9b7f6d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=02a8b29719f2f407f&time=1724057795&tool=RSC

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
149.60 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.17% (-0.26)

ISIN US2538681030
Symbol DLR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,639 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 145.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 152.10 USD (100)
Open 149.40 USD
High 150.57 USD
Low 148.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 149.86 USD
VWAP 149.468356 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,257,764
Trading volume 187,958,934.96
Number of trades 18,326
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.82% +23.48% -7.31%
Perf (abs.) +13.38 +28.45 -11.80
Beta 1.01 1.09 0.96
Volatility 24.64 26.62 30.90

ERSTE

Group

175.00
162.50
150.00
137.50
125.00 |
112.50
100.00

87.50

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 135.72 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 136.06 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 149.60 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 136.94 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/08/ 17:01 151.03 USD

149.79 USD (1,306,370)
151.88 USD (1,562,154)
146.38 USD (1,750,794)
138.58 USD (1,920,290)

162.58 USD (2024/07/16)

130.00 USD (2024/01/05)

162.58 USD (2024/07/16)

113.94 USD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.00 3

187.96 18,326
0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 136.06 EUR 0.00

21:55 135.18 EUR 0.00

19:30 135.52 EUR 0.00

20:21 135.24 EUR 0.00

10

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365743829

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

'w DIGITAL REALTY

Contact Details

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Building 1, 5707 Southwest Parkway - 78735

Austin

Telefon: +1-415-738-6500

Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@digitalrealty.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Kevin Kennedy
Afshin Mohebbi
Jean F. H. P.
Mandeville
Mark Patterson
Susan Swanezy
VeraLinn
Jamieson
William LaPerch
Andrew Power
Cindy A.
Fiedelman

Greg Wright

Matt Mercier

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@digitalrealty.com
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